ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL, CHAHANIA CHANDAULI

(PTA) PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS SESSION - 2023-2024

OFFICE BEARERS
Chair person Mrs. ArtiJha Manager Stjosephchahania@gmail.com
Vice chair person Mr. Chandrakant singh Parent Ck25026@gmail.com
Secretary Mr. Anil Kumar Jha Principal Stjosephchahania@gmail.com
Joint Secretary Mrs. Luxmi Singh Parent anilsinghrajpoot@gmail.com
Joint Secretary Mr. Kaustubh Jha Parent kaustubhjha@gmail.com
MEMBERS

Class | Parent Representative Email-Id Teachaer Email-1d Contact
Representative : Number

Nursery Ratan Kumar Verma ratan856@gmail.com Nitu Gupta Nitu.4785@gamil.com 8081435726
Lkg-A Rajkumar Singh rajkumarsingh25347@gmail.com Sheena Diwakaran Sheenadiwakaran.r@rediffmail.com | 7518728841
Lkg-B Omprakash Mishra opmishra56936@gmail.com Swarn lata Maurya Sl.maruya@gmail.com 9419885331
Ukg-A Prateek Singh khushirajg10@yahoo.com Bindu Anil Anil.mk555@gmail.com 9718524732
Ukg-B Satish Singh singhsatish35334@gmail.com Gitanjali singh Gitanjali.singh@gmail.com 7081795454
Class-1A Varghese Jhon sheenajoby21@gmail.com Vidhyavashini Pandey | Vidhyavashini.pandey@gmail.com 8921317917
Class-IB Manish Kumar Singh manish_k_singh@yahoo.com Komal Singh k.singh896@rediffmail.com 8931872062
Class-T1A Kaushalpati Pandey pandeykp007 @gmail.com Jitendra bhadhur singh | Jb.singh@gmail.com 9336825426
Class-1IB Lalit Kumar Verma lalit verma@yahoo.in Soni Singh Singhsatish353334@gmail.com 9839832677
Class-TIC Abhishek Yadav abhishek_y8475@gmail.com Rubi Singh Singh.rubi@gmail.com 9454019800
Class-IIIA Akhilesh Gupta akg_gupta@gmail.com Sadanand Maurya Sadanand.m@yahoo.in 9506151347
Class-IIIB Brijesh Singh brijeshvns35236@gmail.com Varghese Jhon sheenajoby21gmail.com 7068078309
Class-IVA | Arvind kumar arvindkumar840@gmail.com Anjali Chartuvedi abhibrother@gmail.com 9648489135
Class-IVB Vinod Prajapati vinodpra@gmail.com Suryakant Gupta 5k9519913@gmasil.com 9198845007
Class-VA Shashikant Pathak sk_pathak@rediffmail.com Nihal dubey Nihaldubey80@gmail.com 7897424438
Class-VB Arjun Yadav arun_y789@gamail.com Mithesh Pandey Bablupandey00086@gmail.com 9453414296
Class-VC Mithilesh Kumar Singh mithilesh.330@rediffmail.com Harshita Singh H_singh5226@ 8887717810
Class-VIA Anil Gupta anitagupta04041988@gmail.com Sanjay Kumar Yadav Sk.yadav@gmail.com 9473723482
Class-VIB Mithilesh Kumar Maurya mithlesh_mauryal23@yahoo.in Sanjay Bajpayee Bajpaisanjay.bjp@gmail.com 9795888804
Class-VIC Nagendra Kumar Yadav nk_yadav963 @gmail.com Vinoy Cyric Vinoy.cy@yahoo.in 8953487372
Class-VIIA | Amit Kumar Verma sunil1622@gmail.com ] M K Anil Anil.mk555@email.com 9795811934
Class-VIIB | Durgesh Yadav durgesh_yadav@rediffmail.com Mithlesh Singh Mithlesh.330@rediffmail.com 8789048770
Class-VIIC Anil Tiwari pramilatiwari881984@gmail.com Yogita Singh Yp.singh5963@gmail.com 8858815944
Class-VIIIA | Varghese Jhon sheenajoby21@gmail.com Shushanto Bahtacharya | sushantobhattacharya2@gmail.com | 8921317917
Class-VIIIB | Mithilesh Kumar Singh mithilesh.330@rediffmail.com Vinay Kumar Smartbinu4@gmail.com 8887717810
Class-VIIIC | Ratan Kumar Verma rk_verma@yahoo.in Jojo Jhon jojojohn151@gmail.com 8081435726
Class-IXA Anil Kumar Singh anilkumarsingh2100@gmail.com Vivek Kumar Kv987789@gmail.com 9839932100
Class-IXB Ajay kumar Shrivastava alpanashrivastava1973@gmail.com | Shiv Pujan Mishra spmishra@gmail.com 7068349101
Class-IXC Ravi Kumar ravikumar7040@gmail.com Rukshar Anjum ruksharanjum744@gmail.com 9794562532
Class-XA Sunil Kumar sk70056@yahoo.in Namrata Mishra Dubeyashu070@gmail.com 9549836736
Class-XB Amit Kumar Singh ami_ks52369@gmail.com Vishwajeet Singh Vishwajeetsingh549 @gmail.com 9616030458
Class-XC Anil Kumar Singh anilkumarsingh2100@gmail.com Ravi Kumar sethravi@rocketmail.com 9839932100
Class-XIA Jai Kishun Yadav jai000108@gmail.cim Amit Chaurasiya Amit,chaurasiya@gmail.com 8948758750
Class-X1B Jitendra Kumar Yadav jk_yadav@gamil.com Deepak Tiwari dreem.deepak.bio@gmail.com 7394978283
Class-XIC Brijesh Kumar Gupta gupta_bk586@gmail.com Sanjeet Kumar Singh Osgsanjul08@gmail.com 9260977406
Class-XIIA | Mangala Prasad Gupta magala.gupta_p@gmail.com Magesh Tiwari tiwarimangesh1@gmail.com 7762863676
Class-XIIB Ajay kumar Shrivastava alpanashrivastaval973@gmail.com | Vishesh Tiwari visheshtiwarri@gmail.com 7355375655
Class-XIIC Rakesh Kumar Singh rk.singh@yahoo.com Vishal ojha Vishalmgs001@gmail.com 8896831231
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